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ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident
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10/2/2022

10/2/2022
10/2/2022

10/2/2022
10/2/2022

10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022

10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022
10/2/2022

10/2/2022

RMP22-008725
RMP22-008726

RMP22-008727

RMP22-008728

RMP22-008729
RMP22-008730
RMP22-008731
RMP22-008732

RMP22-008733

RMP22-008734

4730 ARBOR DR

1701 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5650
CARRIAGEWAY DR

4714 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4208 EAST

FRONTAGE RD
4720 ARBOR DR

3205 FREMONT ST
4720 ARBOR DR
4722 ARBOR DR
2310 EASTMAN ST
4730 ARBOR DR
5615 LAVENDER CT
106 NORWOOD CT
4726 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:5403
CHATEAU DR

4722 ARBOR DR
4202 LINDEN LN
4732 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
4722 ARBOR DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2805 ST

JAMES ST

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

FAMILY PROBLEM
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD PARTY

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS 911 INFO

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PREMISES CHECK

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

10/3/2022 8:01:54 AM
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DAILY BLOTTER
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10/2/2022 LAT: <42.072089> LONG: WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.028469>

10/2/2022 KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW SPECIAL
DR

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:1800 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WINNETKA CIR

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:3706 EAST WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:3805 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
RYWICK CT

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:2803 WEST WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:3802 EAST WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD

10/2/2022 LAT: <42.081799> LONG: WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
<-88.031730>

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:3 RED HAW WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
RD

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:1151 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:1201 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:3926 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
BALMORAL CT

10/2/2022 APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
WO RT53

10/2/2022 RMP22-008735 3315 KIRCHOFF RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/2/2022 RMP22-008736 2806 ST JAMES ST STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/2/2022 RMP22-008737 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

10/2/2022 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL

10/2/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

10/3/2022 8:01:54 AM
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10/2/2022 102 BUTTERFIELD CT AMBULANCE CALL

10/2/2022 RMP22-008738 1460 GOLF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/2/2022 QISPROX LOC:2400 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2022 RMP22-008739 W WHITE OAK ST/ LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
WEBER DR

10/2/2022 RMP22-008740 4466 SHADY CT SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/2/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL

10/2/2022 RMP22-008741 BLUEBIRD LN /HAWK LN LOUD MUSIC UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

10/2/2022 RMP22-008742 4001 RAVEN LN LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/2/2022 1901 ALGONQUIN RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

10/3/2022 8:01:54 AM



