



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/2/2022	RMP22-008725	4730 ARBOR DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/2/2022	RMP22-008726	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:5650 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008727	4714 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:4208 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008728	3205 FREMONT ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/2/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		2310 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/2/2022	RMP22-008729	4730 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008730	5615 LAVENDER CT	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/2/2022	RMP22-008731	106 NORWOOD CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008732	4726 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:5403 CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		4202 LINDEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/2/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008733	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:2805 ST JAMES ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008734	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/2/2022		LAT: <42.072089> LONG: <-88.028469>	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	SPECIAL	
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:3706 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:3805 RYWICK CT	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:2803 WEST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:3802 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		LAT: <42.081799> LONG: <-88.031730>	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:3 RED HAW RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:1151 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:1201 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:3926 BALMORAL CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID WO RT53	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008735	3315 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/2/2022	RMP22-008736	2806 ST JAMES ST	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008737	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/2/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/2/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/2/2022		102 BUTTERFIELD CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/2/2022	RMP22-008738	1460 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2022		APPROX LOC:2400 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008739	W WHITE OAK ST / WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2022	RMP22-008740	4466 SHADY CT	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/2/2022	RMP22-008741	BLUEBIRD LN / HAWK LN	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/2/2022	RMP22-008742	4001 RAVEN LN	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2022		1901 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	